
Catégorie : Scratch

Class. Scra. Dos. Nom 1 Nom 2 Cat Temps Class cat. Moyenne
1 13 FUCHS Hervé HENCKY Frédéric S 0:44:34 1 41,06 km/h
2 10 BUHLER Noel Pierre VINCENT Lucas G 0:46:14 1 39,58 km/h
3 18 PFRIMMER Arnaud DALL'O Louis C 0:46:40 2 39,21 km/h
4 4 BITSCHENE Antoine GEHIN David G 0:47:27 2 38,57 km/h
5 17 BUHLER Anthony POFILET Pascal G 0:48:48 3 37,50 km/h
6 5 PFRIMMER Gilles BOURQUARDEZ Thierry G 0:49:33 4 36,93 km/h
7 16 KERDUDO Nicolas BERA Laurent S 0:49:39 3 36,86 km/h
8 3 DROZD Philippe SAVOUREY Michel V2 0:51:22 4 35,63 km/h
9 9 DUQUET Adrien DUQUET Jean Etienne G 0:51:40 5 35,42 km/h

10 1 JOSI Bernard VALCIN Alain V1 0:53:29 5 34,22 km/h
12 7 BONVALOT Léon VAUTHERIN Michel V2 0:54:11 6 33,77 km/h
13 15 KERDUDO Patrice KERDUDO Yoann G 0:54:37 6 33,51 km/h
14 6 ANKLI Francis V3 0:55:25 7 33,02 km/h
15 8 SAINT LEGER Frédéric SPADONE Jean Francois V1 0:56:39 8 32,30 km/h
16 2 GIRARD Jean Michel GIRARD Christelle S 0:58:57 9 31,04 km/h
17 14 GENEVOIS Michel POFILET Guy V2 1:02:58 10 29,06 km/h
18 12 BAU Marius GIGON Joel G 1:05:57 7 27,75 km/h

Catégorie : Gentlemen

Class. Scra. Dos. Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Class cat. Moyenne
2 10 BUHLER Noel Pierre VINCENT Lucas G 0:46:14 1 39,58 km/h
4 4 BITSCHENE Antoine GEHIN David G 0:47:27 2 38,57 km/h
5 17 BUHLER Anthony POFILET Pascal G 0:48:48 3 37,50 km/h
6 5 PFRIMMER Gilles BOURQUARDEZ Thierry G 0:49:33 4 36,93 km/h
9 9 DUQUET Adrien DUQUET Jean Etienne G 0:51:40 5 35,42 km/h

13 15 KERDUDO Patrice KERDUDO Yoann G 0:54:37 6 33,51 km/h
18 12 BAU Marius GIGON Joel G 1:05:57 7 27,75 km/h
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Catégorie :

Class. Scra. Dos. Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Class cat. Moyenne
1 13 FUCHS Hervé HENCKY Frédéric S 0:44:34 1 41,06 km/h
3 18 PFRIMMER Arnaud DALL'O Louis C 0:46:40 2 39,21 km/h
7 16 KERDUDO Nicolas BERA Laurent S 0:49:39 3 36,86 km/h
8 3 DROZD Philippe SAVOUREY Michel V2 0:51:22 4 35,63 km/h

10 1 JOSI Bernard VALCIN Alain V1 0:53:29 5 34,22 km/h
12 7 BONVALOT Léon VAUTHERIN Michel V2 0:54:11 6 33,77 km/h
14 6 ANKLI Francis V3 0:55:25 7 33,02 km/h
15 8 SAINT LEGER Frédéric SPADONE Jean Francois V1 0:56:39 8 32,30 km/h
16 2 GIRARD Jean Michel GIRARD Christelle S 0:58:57 9 31,04 km/h
17 14 GENEVOIS Michel POFILET Guy V2 1:02:58 10 29,06 km/h
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